Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhodci:
Datum:

poradi start

Cislo
1. 7
2. 10
3. 8
4. 19
5. 20
6. 14
7. 17
8. 3
9. 5
10. 12
11. 15
12. 4
13. 11
14. 18
15. 13
16. 9

poradi start
Cis.
21
2
16
1

6

ukwnNeE

SH1, Dorost

pfijmeni
Pesek
Kosek
Konecny
Palupcik
Holubova
Gerhardova
Repka
Sosik
Gronsky
Sochorova
Némcova
Dvorak
Kavka
Motanova
Janicek
Jankejech

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarni cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

04.05.2019

jméno
Tomas
Jakub
FrantiSek
Jan
Barbora
Vendula
Matéj
Jakub
Roman
Vendula
Jana
Karel
Ladislav
Tereza
Petr Simon
Jan

nazev SSK

H. Kralové-Trebes
Elan Olomouc
Tovacov
Astra Bruntal
Bridli¢na
Bridli¢na
Astra Bruntal
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Bridli¢na
Astra Bruntal
Elan Olomouc
Uhersky Brod
Astra Bruntal
Uhersky Brod
Elan Olomouc

Muii, Zeny, Juniofi, Juniorky

prijmeni
Janostak
Hrdli¢ka
Meca
Janca
Ries

Kluka

jméno
Stefan
Zbynék
Petr
Oldfich
Robert

Radovan

nazev SSK
RoZnov pod R.
Uhersky Brod
Astra Bruntal
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc

Eldn Olomouc

Cislo
SSK
54
885
733
812
545
545
812
885
885
545
812
885
73
812
73
885

Cislo
SSK
328
73
812
885
885

885

rocnik
nar.
1992
1985
1960
2005
2003
2006
2004
2001
1950
2005
2004
1976
2006
2006
2003
1936

rocnik
nar.
1961
1978
1967
1987
1945

osobni
Cislo
41732
41499
40464
41486
41696
42341
40256
40623
19053
4234
41755
41582
NC
NC
41432
2767

osobni
cislo
4262

23123

32550
32264

kat.
SH1
SH1
SH1
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Ds
SH1
Dm
Dm
SH1
Dm
Dm
Dm
SH1

£33

<

97
94
96
91
91
91
89
92
88
89
93
93
82
91
85
76

98
97
85
95
72

100

mifend
2
95
91
91
89
86
84
86
81
82
79
87
83
73
75
74
65

mifena

89
89
78
87
52

96

SP30+30
3  soucet
95 287
88 273
88 275
89 269
89 266
78 253
84 259
71 244
81 251
77 245
78 258
68 244
67 222
72 238
82 241
45 186

SP 30+ 30
3  soucet
91 278
88 274
83 246
85 267
42 166

VP 30+30
88 284

otocné terce
1 2 3
89 91 96
93 94 93
89 94 84
86 88 93
90 86 92
91 95 90
89 86 93
90 95 91
87 80 90
89 88 85
75 80 77
81 82 77
76 85 80
67 65 77
57 68 79
52 58 51

otocné terce
1 2 3
90 92 89
85 83 85
86 89 92
88 71 70
11 44 48

94 95 93

celkovy
soucet vysledek
276 563
280 553
267 542
267 536
268 534
276 529
268 527
276 520
257 508
262 507
232 490
240 484
241 463
209 447
204 445
161 347
celkovy

soucet vysledek

271 549
253 527
267 513
229 496
103 269
282 566

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupréci s SK TPS Olomouc
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Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhoddi:

Datum: 04. 05. 2019

start
Cis.
3/8
3/9
3/5
3/4
3/10
3/12

start

3/1
3/2
2/12
1/10
1/6
1/5
2/3

pfijmeni
Pesek
Kosek
Konecny
Gronsky
Dvorak
Jankejech

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarnl' cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

SH1

jméno
Tomas
Jakub

Frantisek

Roman
Karel
Jan

nazev SSK
H.Kralové-Trebes
Elan Olomouc
Tovacov

Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Elan Olomouc

Zeny, Juniorky, Dorost, Dorost mladsi 2003

pfijmeni
Sosik
Knichal
Sedlackova
Holubova
Marcanova
Janicek
Kohoutova

jméno
Jakub
Ondrej
Anna
Barbora
Jarmila
Petr
Barbora

nazev SSK
Eldn Olomouc
Elan Olomouc
Radslavice
Bridli¢na

Elan Olomouc
Uhersky Brod
Elan Olomouc

¢islo
SSK

54
885
733
885
885
885

Cislo
SSK
885
885
284
545
885

73
885

nar.

92
85
60
50
76
36

roc¢nik
nar.
2001
2003
2002
2003
1959
2003
2003

roénik osobni
cislo

41732
41499
40464
19053
41582
2767

osobni
Cislo
40623
40794
40313
41696
32548
41432
41606

kat.
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1
SH1

kat.
Ds
Dm
Ds
Dm

Dm
Dm

94
86
82
89
85
42

88
88
85
83
89
85
85

VzPi 60

92
93
90
87
78
62

VzPi 40

92
86
85
83
81
79
83

93
88
93
87
84
69

82
87
86
88
81
81
81

93
90
86
84
83
53

89
85
88
84
83
88
83

92
90
87
85
83
66

89
92
94
84
78
52

celkovy

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupréci s SK TPS Olomouc

vysledek centry

553
539
532
516
491
344

celkovy

vysledek
351
346
344
338
334
333
332
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Nazev soutéze:
Hlavni rozhoddi:

Datum: 04. 05. 2019

start
Cis.
1/1
1/2
1/9
2/1
2/9

2/10
1/3
1/8
1/12
2/5
1/6
2/8
2/4

VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA
Jarnl' cena Olomouce
Karel Malek A - 0182

Dorost mladsi od 2004

pfijmeni
Repka
Palupcik
Gerhardova
Némcova
Hradil
Pluhacek
Motanova
Marcanova
Sochorova
Brodova
Kavka
Grygar
Pecinka

jméno
Matéj
Jan
Vendula
Jana
Marek
Radek
Tereza
Vendula
Vendula
Tereza
Ladislav
Ivo

Petr

nazev SSK
Astra Bruntal
Astra Bruntal
Bridlicna
Astra Bruntal
Radslavice
Radslavice
Astra Bruntal
Elan Olomouc
Bridli¢cna
Radslavice
Uhersky Brod
Radslavice
Eldn Olomouc

cislo
SSK
812
812
545
812
284
284
812
885
545
284
73
284
885

ro¢nik
nar.
2004
2005
2006
2004
2004
2006
2006
2004
2005
2005
2006
2004
2007

osobni
Cislo
40256
41486
42341
41755
40311
41269
NC
41728
42342
43023
NC
42538
41469

kat.
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm
Dm

89
90
83
91
84
82
81
92
81
77
81
69
59

poradatel: SSK ELAN Olomouc ve spolupréci s SK TPS Olomouc

VzPi 40

89
92
90
85
89
95
85
87
87
78
79
71
59

88
86
83
84
84
80
86
78
82
81
73
69
76

93
90
91
84
84
82
84
79
84
86
71
72
70

celkovy

vysledek
359
358
347
344
341
339
336
336
334
322
304
281
264

centry
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